
Anamosa August XC Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 31, 2024
Sunny 70°, 4 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 55 3 4 14 16 18 19 23 22:24.1 2:13.7
2 Washington 60 2 8 13 17 20 24 28 22:40.7 2:35.0
3 Sumner-Fredericksburg 84 9 10 12 26 27 32 36 23:21.9 2:06.9
4 Muscatine 119 11 15 22 30 41 42 45 24:07.1 3:43.0
5 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 126 6 21 29 31 39 49 57 24:12.3 3:25.3
6 Union La Porte City 141 1 25 33 38 44 54 61 24:21.6 6:44.6
7 Anamosa 158 5 34 35 37 47 51 52 24:51.5 5:36.7
8 Louisa-Muscatine 184 7 40 43 46 48 53 55 25:52.0 5:20.7
9 Waterloo Christian 283 50 56 58 59 60 29:56.3 2:15.0

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa, Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
3 Sydney Dee, 12 21:16.8 6:51
4 Kinley Mai, 9 21:16.8 6:51
14 Ava Rolwes, 10 22:48.1 7:20
16 Ella Sheeley, 12 23:08.1 7:27
18 Falyn Svalstad, 10 23:30.4 7:34
19 Livya Nelson, 9 23:33.6 7:35
23 Rose McAtee, 12 24:07.4 7:46

Total Time = 1:52:00.2     Total Places = 55

2. Washington
2 Iris Dahl, 11 21:15.0 6:50
8 Lauren Horak, 12 22:21.6 7:12
13 Kendall Hinrichsen, 12 22:38.5 7:17
17 Quincy Griffis, 12 23:18.1 7:30
20 Emma Horak, 10 23:50.0 7:40
24 Alyvia Anderson, 12 24:11.1 7:47
28 Isabella Lujan, 12 24:38.6 7:56

Total Time = 1:53:23.2     Total Places = 60

3. Sumner-Fredericksburg
9 Rylee Shonka, 12 22:31.2 7:15
10 Kendall Suckow, 10 22:31.4 7:15
12 Jaci Snyder, 10 22:38.5 7:17
26 Ella Pitz, 12 24:30.2 7:53
27 Cami Judisch, 12 24:38.0 7:56
32 Sydney Zupke, 9 24:58.7 8:02
36 Brylee Uhlenhopp, 10 25:12.8 8:07

Total Time = 1:56:49.3     Total Places = 84

4. Muscatine
11 Avery Bradley, 9 22:37.8 7:17
15 Whitney Estabrook, 11 22:51.6 7:21
22 Isabella Kopf, 10 23:55.5 7:42
30 Taryn Watson, 10 24:49.5 7:59
41 Kirsten Holler, 10 26:20.8 8:29
42 Emily Hopkins, 9 26:22.2 8:29
45 Marissa Eads, 10 26:48.4 8:38

Total Time = 2:00:35.2     Total Places = 119

5. Cedar Rapids Kennedy
6 Lillian Cogdill, 12 22:02.2 7:06
21 Erin Arnold, 11 23:55.1 7:42
29 Olivia Hallam, 11 24:42.3 7:57
31 Emma Manthe, 10 24:54.5 8:01
39 Ramsay Geater, 11 25:27.4 8:12
49 Avery Campbell, 10 27:43.6 8:55
57 Annabelle Ovel, 11 29:27.4 9:29

Total Time = 2:01:01.5     Total Places = 126

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Union La Porte City
1 Amilia Condon, 12 20:02.4 6:27
25 Brynn Albertsen, 11 24:26.5 7:52
33 Addie Tudor, 11 25:05.9 8:05
38 Kate Carlson, 12 25:26.0 8:11
44 Katie Jackson, 10 26:46.9 8:37
54 Mara Tudor, 10 29:09.7 9:23
61 Ruby Parson, 12 32:13.8 10:22

Total Time = 2:01:47.7     Total Places = 141

7. Anamosa
5 Ava Remley, 11 21:30.5 6:55
34 Rheagyn Uthoff, 11 25:08.1 8:05
35 Lauren Oltmanns, 10 25:09.3 8:06
37 Caejyn Helgens, 12 25:22.5 8:10
47 Ingrid Vaughn, 10 27:07.1 8:44
51 Audrey Fort, 11 28:53.2 9:18
52 Hadley Embree, 9 28:57.5 9:19

Total Time = 2:04:17.5     Total Places = 158

8. Louisa-Muscatine
7 Fiona McGill, 9 22:17.0 7:10
40 Isabel Stout, 12 25:47.4 8:18
43 Jersey Ramer, 9 26:45.2 8:37
46 Hannah Kissel, 11 26:52.4 8:39
48 Grace Kissel, 9 27:37.7 8:54
53 Hailey Sneddon, 10 29:02.0 9:21
55 Ella Howell, 10 29:14.7 9:25

Total Time = 2:09:19.7     Total Places = 184

9. Waterloo Christian
50 Lydia Knight, 12 28:52.3 9:18
56 Annaliese Bates, 9 29:25.5 9:28
58 Lily Friedrich, 10 29:51.6 9:37
59 Calla Bates, 12 30:24.7 9:47
60 Song Hahn, 11 31:07.3 10:01

Total Time = 2:29:41.4     Total Places = 283



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Izzy Hardin, 11 19:53.4 6:24 Maquoketa
2 1 Amilia Condon, 12 20:02.4 6:27 Union La Porte City
3 2 Iris Dahl, 11 21:15.0 6:50 Washington
4 3 Sydney Dee, 12 21:16.8 6:51 Solon
5 4 Kinley Mai, 9 21:16.8 6:51 Solon
6 5 Ava Remley, 11 21:30.5 6:55 Anamosa

7:00 Pace
7 6 Lillian Cogdill, 12 22:02.2 7:06 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
8 7 Fiona McGill, 9 22:17.0 7:10 Louisa-Muscatine
9 8 Lauren Horak, 12 22:21.6 7:12 Washington
10 9 Rylee Shonka, 12 22:31.2 7:15 Sumner-Fredericksburg
11 10 Kendall Suckow, 10 22:31.4 7:15 Sumner-Fredericksburg
12 11 Avery Bradley, 9 22:37.8 7:17 Muscatine
13 12 Jaci Snyder, 10 22:38.5 7:17 Sumner-Fredericksburg
14 13 Kendall Hinrichsen, 12 22:38.5 7:17 Washington
15 14 Ava Rolwes, 10 22:48.1 7:20 Solon
16 15 Whitney Estabrook, 11 22:51.6 7:21 Muscatine
17 16 Ella Sheeley, 12 23:08.1 7:27 Solon
18 Addison Merritt, 10 23:13.1 7:28 Springville
19 17 Quincy Griffis, 12 23:18.1 7:30 Washington
20 18 Falyn Svalstad, 10 23:30.4 7:34 Solon
21 19 Livya Nelson, 9 23:33.6 7:35 Solon
22 20 Emma Horak, 10 23:50.0 7:40 Washington
23 21 Erin Arnold, 11 23:55.1 7:42 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
24 22 Isabella Kopf, 10 23:55.5 7:42 Muscatine
25 23 Rose McAtee, 12 24:07.4 7:46 Solon
26 24 Alyvia Anderson, 12 24:11.1 7:47 Washington
27 Aly Stahle, 12 24:20.2 7:50 Solon
28 25 Brynn Albertsen, 11 24:26.5 7:52 Union La Porte City
29 26 Ella Pitz, 12 24:30.2 7:53 Sumner-Fredericksburg
30 27 Cami Judisch, 12 24:38.0 7:56 Sumner-Fredericksburg
31 28 Isabella Lujan, 12 24:38.6 7:56 Washington
32 Angeline Anderson, 11 24:38.6 7:56 Washington
33 29 Olivia Hallam, 11 24:42.3 7:57 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
34 30 Taryn Watson, 10 24:49.5 7:59 Muscatine

8:00 Pace
35 Mya Fordice, 10 24:54.4 8:01 Solon
36 31 Emma Manthe, 10 24:54.5 8:01 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
37 Kenley Murken, 9 24:58.0 8:02 Solon
38 32 Sydney Zupke, 9 24:58.7 8:02 Sumner-Fredericksburg
39 33 Addie Tudor, 11 25:05.9 8:05 Union La Porte City
40 34 Rheagyn Uthoff, 11 25:08.1 8:05 Anamosa
41 35 Lauren Oltmanns, 10 25:09.3 8:06 Anamosa
42 36 Brylee Uhlenhopp, 10 25:12.8 8:07 Sumner-Fredericksburg
43 37 Caejyn Helgens, 12 25:22.5 8:10 Anamosa
44 38 Kate Carlson, 12 25:26.0 8:11 Union La Porte City
45 39 Ramsay Geater, 11 25:27.4 8:12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
46 Rain Robertson, 9 25:32.5 8:13 Sumner-Fredericksburg
47 40 Isabel Stout, 12 25:47.4 8:18 Louisa-Muscatine
48 Quinn Armentrout, 9 25:53.5 8:20 Solon
49 Beckitt Kabela, 9 26:03.9 8:23 Solon
50 41 Kirsten Holler, 10 26:20.8 8:29 Muscatine
51 42 Emily Hopkins, 9 26:22.2 8:29 Muscatine
52 Isobel Murphy, 11 26:25.0 8:30 Washington
53 Brooklyn Fayer, 9 26:26.3 8:31 Sumner-Fredericksburg
54 43 Jersey Ramer, 9 26:45.2 8:37 Louisa-Muscatine
55 44 Katie Jackson, 10 26:46.9 8:37 Union La Porte City
56 45 Marissa Eads, 10 26:48.4 8:38 Muscatine
57 46 Hannah Kissel, 11 26:52.4 8:39 Louisa-Muscatine
58 Jillian Jansen, 10 26:54.8 8:40 Solon
59 47 Ingrid Vaughn, 10 27:07.1 8:44 Anamosa
60 Maya Bruty, 11 27:13.4 8:46 Washington
61 Marin Ashbacker, 11 27:30.2 8:51 Solon
62 Joli Sinnwell, 11 27:32.8 8:52 Solon
63 48 Grace Kissel, 9 27:37.7 8:54 Louisa-Muscatine
64 Ellie Van Der Molen, 10

27:38.5 8:54 Washington
65 49 Avery Campbell, 10 27:43.6 8:55 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
66 Kira Holler, 12 27:52.2 8:58 Muscatine
67 Cecelia Sperfslage, 9 27:52.2 8:58 Sumner-Fredericksburg
68 Madelyn McCandless, 9

27:52.6 8:58 Solon
69 Lydia Anderson, 11 27:53.1 8:58 Muscatine

9:00 Pace
70 Kalyn Hackman, 12 28:00.8 9:01 Maquoketa
71 Kailee Miller, 12 28:17.7 9:06 Solon
72 Lucy Miller, 12 28:25.5 9:09 Solon
73 Avery Johnson, 9 28:27.7 9:10 Solon
74 Yazmine Varela, 9 28:30.0 9:10 Muscatine
75 Abi Stejskal, 12 28:30.5 9:11 Springville
76 Kayanna Schmidt, 10 28:32.9 9:11 Solon
77 Sophia Miles, 12 28:39.9 9:14 Solon



78 Ellie Durr, 9 28:44.3 9:15 Solon
79 50 Lydia Knight, 12 28:52.3 9:18 Waterloo Christian
80 51 Audrey Fort, 11 28:53.2 9:18 Anamosa
81 52 Hadley Embree, 9 28:57.5 9:19 Anamosa
82 53 Hailey Sneddon, 10 29:02.0 9:21 Louisa-Muscatine
83 Kendall Werner, 10 29:06.6 9:22 Solon
84 Mia Martinez, 9 29:09.2 9:23 Muscatine
85 54 Mara Tudor, 10 29:09.7 9:23 Union La Porte City
86 55 Ella Howell, 10 29:14.7 9:25 Louisa-Muscatine
87 Gisselle Rubio, 9 29:23.2 9:27 Muscatine
88 56 Annaliese Bates, 9 29:25.5 9:28 Waterloo Christian
89 57 Annabelle Ovel, 11 29:27.4 9:29 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
90 Ellison Pierce, 11 29:28.9 9:29 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
91 Sydney Kunkel, 9 29:33.7 9:31 Solon
92 Josephine Sassman, 11 29:43.3 9:34 Sumner-Fredericksburg
93 Zoey Grimm, 12 29:43.6 9:34 Solon
94 Olivia Bonnema, 12 29:44.5 9:34 Solon
95 Natalie Prosser, 9 29:50.4 9:36 Sumner-Fredericksburg
96 58 Lily Friedrich, 10 29:51.6 9:37 Waterloo Christian
97 Piper Stahle, 11 29:53.4 9:37 Solon
98 Lexi Ramer, 10 30:14.3 9:44 Louisa-Muscatine
99 Eden Levetzow, 12 30:19.7 9:46 Washington
100 Cynovia Hesseling, 9 30:22.4 9:47 Muscatine
101 59 Calla Bates, 12 30:24.7 9:47 Waterloo Christian
102 Kristin Wadden, 12 30:28.8 9:49 Muscatine
103 Leah Whitson, 11 30:29.0 9:49 Anamosa
104 Amelia Fangman, 11 30:29.6 9:49 Muscatine
105 Vivi Schmooke, 9 30:31.8 9:50 Solon

10:00 Pace
106 60 Song Hahn, 11 31:07.3 10:01 Waterloo Christian
107 Miranda Simison, 10 31:12.8 10:03 Solon
108 Raina Holmes, 10 32:08.2 10:21 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
109 61 Ruby Parson, 12 32:13.8 10:22 Union La Porte City
110 Miley Ossian, 11 32:15.7 10:23 Louisa-Muscatine
111 Charlie Read, 9 32:15.9 10:23 Washington
112 Shyanne Lemmon, 11 32:21.0 10:25 Muscatine
113 Sadie Feit, 9 32:24.1 10:26 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
114 Callie Schiebel, 11 32:24.7 10:26 Washington
115 Karlee Harris, 11 32:31.0 10:28 Louisa-Muscatine
116 Lorolei Hinebaugh, 11 32:34.1 10:29 Union La Porte City
117 Caidence Macke, 9 32:34.2 10:29 Solon
118 Julia Bruns, 11 32:40.2 10:31 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
119 Ryan Chittenden, 11 32:46.8 10:33 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
120 Annabelle Hesseling, 9 33:15.9 10:42 Muscatine
121 Ella Nelson, 10 33:18.1 10:43 Maquoketa
122 Dallas Hernandez, 9 33:22.8 10:45 Louisa-Muscatine
123 Evelyn Nelson, 12 33:24.6 10:45 Maquoketa
124 Laina Wheeler, 9 34:04.6 10:58 Muscatine

11:00 Pace
125 Kenzie Thomas, 9 34:09.3 11:00 Washington
126 Anna DeSloover, 11 34:14.2 11:01 Sumner-Fredericksburg
127 Violet Houtakker, 9 35:14.2 11:20 Solon

12:00 Pace
128 Kate Reisner, 11 37:16.6 12:00 Sumner-Fredericksburg
129 Abigail Eaton, 11 37:30.6 12:04 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
130 Alexis Rahlf, 12 37:48.7 12:10 Muscatine
131 Addison Fountain, 9 38:19.4 12:20 Sumner-Fredericksburg
132 Lauren Hesseling, 11 38:28.9 12:23 Muscatine
133 Willa Wolff, 10 39:15.4 12:38 Union La Porte City

13:00 Pace
134 Skylar Pearson, 9 41:04.8 13:13 Union La Porte City



Anamosa August XC Varsity Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 31, 2024
Sunny 70°, 4 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cedar Rapids Kennedy 29 1 2 6 9 11 13 14 17:59.9 1:54.3
2 Anamosa 79 7 8 15 19 30 45 49 19:14.0 1:55.2
3 Solon 82 3 12 18 24 25 26 28 19:19.5 2:07.7
4 Muscatine 93 5 16 20 21 31 35 36 19:28.4 2:19.1
5 Washington 103 4 10 22 29 38 39 48 19:32.7 2:48.6
6 Louisa-Muscatine 179 23 32 33 40 51 53 57 20:55.3 2:17.1
7 Sumner-Fredericksburg 202 27 42 43 44 46 47 50 21:12.5 1:21.8
8 Maquoketa 239 17 52 54 55 61 62 64 22:16.8 4:10.0
9 Springville 249 34 37 56 59 63 22:26.1 4:01.9
10 Waterloo Christian 290 41 58 60 65 66 24:39.4 8:13.2

Incomplete Teams: Midland Wyoming, Union La Porte City

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cedar Rapids Kennedy
1 Slader Buckheister, 11 16:57.6 5:27
2 Lincoln Mcmahan, 11 17:18.0 5:34
6 Nathaniel Goff, 11 18:17.6 5:53
9 Reuben Schlaak, 12 18:34.3 5:59
11 Noah Penn, 11 18:51.8 6:04
13 Neil Cogdill, 10 18:59.1 6:07
14 Tanner Stockert, 9 19:08.4 6:10

Total Time = 1:29:59.3     Total Places = 29

2. Anamosa
7 Nolan Weers, 9 18:30.4 5:57
8 Seth Countryman, 12 18:33.9 5:58
15 Braeden Keister, 12 19:13.2 6:11
19 Parker Lasack, 10 19:26.6 6:15
30 Jackson Burrell, 9 20:25.6 6:34
45 Garrett Appelhans, 9 21:28.0 6:55
49 Kristofer Sundstrom, 11

22:11.9 7:09
Total Time = 1:36:09.7     Total Places = 79

3. Solon
3 Spencer Michels, 11 18:00.2 5:48
12 Anders Holmes, 9 18:56.6 6:06
18 Rene Meza, 11 19:25.9 6:15
24 Deacon Waddell, 9 20:06.5 6:28
25 Evan Burg, 12 20:07.9 6:29
26 Camden Lyons, 11 20:11.6 6:30
28 Preston Raasch, 9 20:17.2 6:32

Total Time = 1:36:37.1     Total Places = 82

4. Muscatine
5 Talan Becker, 11 18:11.1 5:51
16 Aiden Bullock, Fr 19:18.5 6:13
20 Kyle Brewer, 10 19:40.6 6:20
21 Joe McCleary, 12 19:41.6 6:20
31 Dylon Mason, 11 20:30.1 6:36
35 Ben Miller, 10 20:40.8 6:39
36 Nate Lukkarinen, 11 20:43.7 6:40

Total Time = 1:37:21.9     Total Places = 93

5. Washington
4 Tyler Alderton, 12 18:01.2 5:48
10 Andrew Rees, 11 18:44.4 6:02
22 Ethan Hotchkiss, 10 19:47.6 6:22
29 Parker Tschantz, 9 20:20.5 6:33
38 Jace Sanders, 12 20:49.8 6:42
39 Teag Miller, 9 20:54.0 6:44
48 Fletcher Brower, 10 21:54.5 7:03

Total Time = 1:37:43.5     Total Places = 103

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Louisa-Muscatine
23 Hayden Riggan, 11 20:04.1 6:28
32 Ayden Martinez, 11 20:33.9 6:37
33 Avery Kelley, 10 20:35.6 6:38
40 Oscar Cline, 10 21:01.4 6:46
51 Blake Leopard, 9 22:21.1 7:12
53 Sedric Lamb, 11 22:49.4 7:21
57 Michael Rader, 9 23:01.3 7:25

Total Time = 1:44:36.1     Total Places = 179

7. Sumner-Fredericksburg
27 Tate Rochford, 12 20:14.1 6:31
42 Sam Egan, 11 21:21.3 6:52
43 Easton Wurzer, 10 21:23.6 6:53
44 Westin Osborn, 12 21:27.4 6:54
46 Grayden Meyer, 9 21:35.8 6:57
47 Brennen Blake, 12 21:42.6 6:59
50 Trey Smith, 12 22:17.9 7:11

Total Time = 1:46:02.2     Total Places = 202

8. Maquoketa
17 Max Notz, 11 19:23.6 6:14
52 Gavin Machael, Fr 22:36.6 7:17
54 Jacob Nabb, 12 22:54.8 7:22
55 Pheonix Scheper, Fr 22:55.4 7:23
61 Brian Winckler, 10 23:33.5 7:35
62 Bradyn Notz, 9 24:11.9 7:47
64 Thomas Wiebenga, 9 25:54.8 8:20

Total Time = 1:51:23.9     Total Places = 239

9. Springville
34 Noah Derrick, 10 20:35.9 6:38
37 Creston Cordes, 12 20:45.9 6:41
56 Connor Sweet, 9 22:57.7 7:23
59 Landon Conn, Jr 23:13.0 7:28
63 Zak King, 10 24:37.7 7:56

Total Time = 1:52:10.2     Total Places = 249

10. Waterloo Christian
41 Ean Davis, 12 21:03.6 6:47
58 Markus Woolery, 10 23:10.0 7:27
60 Conner Fencl, 12 23:16.9 7:30
65 Corbin Elmore, 12 26:29.6 8:32
66 Camden Edgerton, 9 29:16.7 9:25

Total Time = 2:03:16.8     Total Places = 290



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Slader Buckheister, 11 16:57.6 5:27 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
2 2 Lincoln Mcmahan, 11 17:18.0 5:34 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
3 3 Spencer Michels, 11 18:00.2 5:48 Solon
4 4 Tyler Alderton, 12 18:01.2 5:48 Washington
5 5 Talan Becker, 11 18:11.1 5:51 Muscatine
6 6 Nathaniel Goff, 11 18:17.6 5:53 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
7 7 Nolan Weers, 9 18:30.4 5:57 Anamosa
8 8 Seth Countryman, 12 18:33.9 5:58 Anamosa
9 9 Reuben Schlaak, 12 18:34.3 5:59 Cedar Rapids Kennedy

6:00 Pace
10 10 Andrew Rees, 11 18:44.4 6:02 Washington
11 11 Noah Penn, 11 18:51.8 6:04 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
12 12 Anders Holmes, 9 18:56.6 6:06 Solon
13 13 Neil Cogdill, 10 18:59.1 6:07 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
14 14 Tanner Stockert, 9 19:08.4 6:10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
15 15 Braeden Keister, 12 19:13.2 6:11 Anamosa
16 16 Aiden Bullock, Fr 19:18.5 6:13 Muscatine
17 17 Max Notz, 11 19:23.6 6:14 Maquoketa
18 18 Rene Meza, 11 19:25.9 6:15 Solon
19 19 Parker Lasack, 10 19:26.6 6:15 Anamosa
20 20 Kyle Brewer, 10 19:40.6 6:20 Muscatine
21 21 Joe McCleary, 12 19:41.6 6:20 Muscatine
22 22 Ethan Hotchkiss, 10 19:47.6 6:22 Washington
23 Maddox Pitcher, 10 19:53.1 6:24 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
24 23 Hayden Riggan, 11 20:04.1 6:28 Louisa-Muscatine
25 24 Deacon Waddell, 9 20:06.5 6:28 Solon
26 25 Evan Burg, 12 20:07.9 6:29 Solon
27 26 Camden Lyons, 11 20:11.6 6:30 Solon
28 27 Tate Rochford, 12 20:14.1 6:31 Sumner-Fredericksburg
29 Zachary Ispentchian, 12

20:16.7 6:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
30 28 Preston Raasch, 9 20:17.2 6:32 Solon
31 Finn Hallam, 9 20:17.4 6:32 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
32 29 Parker Tschantz, 9 20:20.5 6:33 Washington
33 Ryker Scheckel, 11 20:20.8 6:33 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
34 Grant Pattridge, 11 20:21.0 6:33 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
35 30 Jackson Burrell, 9 20:25.6 6:34 Anamosa
36 Arefat Ali, 10 20:27.9 6:35 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
37 31 Dylon Mason, 11 20:30.1 6:36 Muscatine
38 32 Ayden Martinez, 11 20:33.9 6:37 Louisa-Muscatine
39 33 Avery Kelley, 10 20:35.6 6:38 Louisa-Muscatine
40 34 Noah Derrick, 10 20:35.9 6:38 Springville
41 35 Ben Miller, 10 20:40.8 6:39 Muscatine
42 36 Nate Lukkarinen, 11 20:43.7 6:40 Muscatine
43 37 Creston Cordes, 12 20:45.9 6:41 Springville
44 38 Jace Sanders, 12 20:49.8 6:42 Washington
45 David Waweru, 12 20:52.8 6:43 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
46 39 Teag Miller, 9 20:54.0 6:44 Washington
47 Drew Kurriger, 12 20:58.4 6:45 Muscatine
48 Ethan White, 11 20:58.5 6:45 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
49 40 Oscar Cline, 10 21:01.4 6:46 Louisa-Muscatine
50 Owen Young, 11 21:03.5 6:47 Solon
51 41 Ean Davis, 12 21:03.6 6:47 Waterloo Christian
52 Liam Jones, 9 21:04.5 6:47 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
53 Cooper Davis, 10 21:05.3 6:47 Union La Porte City
54 Anthony Zachar, 11 21:09.3 6:49 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
55 Tanner Wilson, 12 21:12.7 6:50 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
56 42 Sam Egan, 11 21:21.3 6:52 Sumner-Fredericksburg
57 Canton Welsch, 11 21:23.4 6:53 Muscatine
58 43 Easton Wurzer, 10 21:23.6 6:53 Sumner-Fredericksburg
59 44 Westin Osborn, 12 21:27.4 6:54 Sumner-Fredericksburg
60 Greyson Mesch, 10 21:27.5 6:54 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
61 45 Garrett Appelhans, 9 21:28.0 6:55 Anamosa
62 Charlie Pettit, 11 21:33.9 6:56 Solon
63 46 Grayden Meyer, 9 21:35.8 6:57 Sumner-Fredericksburg
64 Connor DeForest, 11 21:37.7 6:58 Midland Wyoming
65 47 Brennen Blake, 12 21:42.6 6:59 Sumner-Fredericksburg

7:00 Pace
66 Adam Blomme, 9 21:44.9 7:00 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
67 Carter Willms, 10 21:49.8 7:02 Midland Wyoming
68 Kengo Uchiyama-Hansen, 12

21:54.4 7:03 Union La Porte City
69 48 Fletcher Brower, 10 21:54.5 7:03 Washington
70 Ivan Rangel, 11 21:57.9 7:04 Washington
71 49 Kristofer Sundstrom, 11

22:11.9 7:09 Anamosa
72 Griffin Embree, 11 22:14.9 7:10 Anamosa
73 Braydon Baker, 11 22:14.9 7:10 Solon
74 50 Trey Smith, 12 22:17.9 7:11 Sumner-Fredericksburg
75 Caden Mai, 11 22:20.1 7:11 Solon
76 51 Blake Leopard, 9 22:21.1 7:12 Louisa-Muscatine
77 52 Gavin Machael, Fr 22:36.6 7:17 Maquoketa



78 53 Sedric Lamb, 11 22:49.4 7:21 Louisa-Muscatine
79 Santi Diaz, 9 22:50.9 7:21 Muscatine
80 Jude Wilkinson, 9 22:50.9 7:21 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
81 Gavyn Burton, 9 22:53.6 7:22 Muscatine
82 54 Jacob Nabb, 12 22:54.8 7:22 Maquoketa
83 Evzen Meza, 12 22:55.1 7:23 Solon
84 55 Pheonix Scheper, Fr 22:55.4 7:23 Maquoketa
85 56 Connor Sweet, 9 22:57.7 7:23 Springville
86 Kevin Primrose, 9 22:58.1 7:24 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
87 Craig Buck, 9 22:59.1 7:24 Anamosa
88 57 Michael Rader, 9 23:01.3 7:25 Louisa-Muscatine
89 58 Markus Woolery, 10 23:10.0 7:27 Waterloo Christian
90 59 Landon Conn, Jr 23:13.0 7:28 Springville
91 60 Conner Fencl, 12 23:16.9 7:30 Waterloo Christian
92 Jayson Ruley, 12 23:17.2 7:30 Midland Wyoming
93 61 Brian Winckler, 10 23:33.5 7:35 Maquoketa
94 Ben Yeomans, 10 23:34.8 7:35 Solon
95 Ezekiel Boehmler, 10 23:38.6 7:37 Sumner-Fredericksburg
96 Harper Beck, 10 23:41.8 7:38 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
97 Max Ferin, 12 23:50.6 7:40 Solon
98 Camden Burgess, 12 23:56.1 7:42 Anamosa
99 Andy Britt, 12 24:11.4 7:47 Sumner-Fredericksburg
100 62 Bradyn Notz, 9 24:11.9 7:47 Maquoketa
101 63 Zak King, 10 24:37.7 7:56 Springville
102 Riley Dieter, 9 24:45.2 7:58 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
103 Trice Anderson, 10 24:45.3 7:58 Sumner-Fredericksburg

8:00 Pace
104 Michael Eimers, 10 24:52.6 8:00 Sumner-Fredericksburg
105 Tristan Keister, 9 24:56.8 8:02 Union La Porte City
106 Will McAtee, 9 25:02.5 8:04 Solon
107 Parker Sharon, 9 25:26.2 8:11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
108 Ian Fessler, 9 25:37.6 8:15 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
109 64 Thomas Wiebenga, 9 25:54.8 8:20 Maquoketa
110 Harber Viet, 10 25:55.5 8:21 Solon
111 Caden Stoneman, 9 25:55.8 8:21 Union La Porte City
112 65 Corbin Elmore, 12 26:29.6 8:32 Waterloo Christian
113 Owen Mclaughlin, 11 26:47.1 8:37 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
114 Owen Rekers, 11 26:48.0 8:38 Solon
115 Jason Calef, 10 26:58.3 8:41 Solon
116 Wesley Meyer, 12 27:24.0 8:49 Anamosa
117 Clayton Cooney, 10 27:39.8 8:54 Solon
118 Malachi Herrick, 10 27:43.3 8:55 Anamosa

9:00 Pace
119 Ethan Ressler, 11 28:01.1 9:01 Solon
120 Beck Lary, 9 28:05.8 9:03 Solon
121 Logan Bailey, 11 28:09.0 9:04 Muscatine
122 Dayne Kulland, 10 28:27.3 9:09 Muscatine
123 Mark Culp, 10 29:05.7 9:22 Louisa-Muscatine
124 66 Camden Edgerton, 9 29:16.7 9:25 Waterloo Christian
125 Evan Gleason, 10 29:21.6 9:27 Solon
126 Benjamin Fetzer, 10 29:42.3 9:34 Solon
127 Jake Baker, 9 30:08.6 9:42 Sumner-Fredericksburg

10:00 Pace
128 Ian Stranberg, 9 32:19.7 10:24 Solon
129 Bryan Huerta, 10 33:48.9 10:53 Anamosa

12:00 Pace
130 Mason Britt, 12 39:57.5 12:52 Sumner-Fredericksburg

13:00 Pace
131 Wylie Osborn, 10 41:49.3 13:28 Sumner-Fredericksburg
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